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Across

1

10

11

13

An open river
valley (in a hilly
area) (4)

Characterized by
generosity of spirit

®)

Positively charged
dense centre of an
atom (7)

Far beyond the
norm (5)

The act of relieving
ills and changing
for the better (12)

Being or from or
characteristic of
another place or
part of the world

(6)

15

17

20

21

A design on the
skin (6)

Any equipment
constantly used as
part of a profession
or occupation (5-2-
5)

Being or from or
characteristic of
another place or
part of the world

)

Extreme greed for
material wealth (7)

An explanation or
critical
interpretation (8)

A state of
confusion and
disorderliness (4)

Down

1

(%]

A coarse durable
twill-weave cotton
fabric (8)

Informal term for
money (5)

4 Have recourse to

(6)

A military court (5-
7)

A station in a
remote or sparsely
populated location

(7

A fraudulent
business scheme

“

A mental
impression retained
and recalled from
the past (12)

12
14

16

18
19

Without hope (8)

Larger than normal
for its kind (7)

Hindu festival
celebrating the end
of the monsoon (6)

Mentally quick (5)

Something causing
misery or death (4)



